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Supplementary material

Comparison between library GNPS and query spectra of
phytocomponents identified in Turnera subulata flower
and leaf extracts by LC-MS/MS analyses



Comparison between library GNPS (bottom) and query spectra phytocomponents identified in
AFETS (top). The structure of the phytocomponent identified is represented.
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Comparison between library GNPS (bottom) and query spectra phytocomponents identified in
ALETS (top). The structure of the phytocomponent identified is represented.
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Comparison between library GNPS (bottom) and query spectra phytocomponents identified in
HEFTS (top). The structure of the phytocomponent identified is represented.
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Comparison between library GNPS (bottom) and query spectra phytocomponents identified in
HELTS (top). The structure of the phytocomponent identified is represented.
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Vitexin-2-O-rhamnoside
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9S-Hydroxy-10E,12Z,15Z-octadecatrienoic acid
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Stearidonic acid Ethyl ester

Q

ElarL

HEEL

SEGE

300

250

200

150

100

50

Pheophorbide A

SCEES

al’aLe

ELEE

[sap=:18

A0TEDL

600

550

500

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100



